

PURCHASE ORDER

CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

Supplier: BGS CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS TRADING Address: Bonguyan Times Beach, Matina Aplaya Davao City TIN:	PO No: TF-22-SV-785 Date: 22-Aug-22 Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE
--	---

Gentleman:
 Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: <u>CMU-Supply Office, Musuan, Bukidnon</u>	Delivery Term: <u>Within Thirty (30) working days from the receipt by the supplier of Notice to Proceed (NTP)</u>
Date of Delivery:	Payment Term:

ITEM NO	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	pcs	Marine plywood 1/4thk x 4' x 8'	30	421.00	12,630.00
2	sets	Doorknob, kwikset	2	998.00	1,996.00
3	sets	LPB hinges 4 x 4, stainless	4	248.00	992.00
4	pcs	Hardiflex board 4.5mm x 4' x 8'	12	647.00	7,764.00
5	pcs	Rib type colorroofing, green, 1m effective width x 2.5m	20	990.00	19,800.00
6	sets	Buenavista aluminum glass window 1.8m x 1.2m	1	4,997.00	4,997.00
7	sets	Buenavista aluminum glass window 1.2m x 1.2m	5	2,797.00	13,985.00
8	pcs	PVC ceiling 0.15m x 2.39m, brown	120	317.00	38,040.00
9	pcs	PVC angle moulding , brown	12	178.00	2,136.00
10	sets	Tucker with 10 boxes staple wire	1	2,497.00	2,497.00
11	kls	Finishing nails #2	5	97.00	485.00
12	kls	Finishing nails #2½	5	98.00	490.00
13	kls	CWN #1½	5	88.00	440.00
14	kls	CWN #2½	10	87.00	870.00
15	kls	CWN #4	20	88.00	1,760.00
16	kls	Hardiflex nails	5	94.00	470.00
17	bags	Premium portland cement	40	282.00	11,280.00
18	pcs	Superthin granite tile cutter ,stanley	1	747.00	747.00
19	pcs	Deformed 10mm bar x 6m	20	228.00	4,560.00
20	cu.m.	Washed Screened Sand	10	1,198.00	11,980.00
21	kls	Tie wire #16	20	83.00	1,660.00
22	pcs	Polished granite tiles 0.6m x 0.6m	100	198.00	19,800.00
23	m	Alum. Wire mesh screen 1/4	10	137.00	1,370.00
24	gals	Premium primer cast paint	6	947.00	5,682.00
25	gals	Premium paint reducer	4	548.00	2,192.00
26	pail	Premium flat wall white	1	2,797.00	2,797.00
27	pail	Premium wood primer	1	2,797.00	2,797.00
28	gals	Premium semi gloss gentle touch	6	848.00	5,088.00
29	gals	Premium semi gloss green	2	847.00	1,694.00
30	pcs	Sand paper no.120 eagle	20	19.00	380.00
31	pcs	Sand paper no.80 eagle	20	28.00	560.00
32	pcs	Paint brush #4, hippo	5	107.00	535.00
33	pcs	Paint brush #2, hippo	4	118.00	472.00

